HRS offers a wide range of solutions with unique consumer benefits for
skin care, hair care, body care, sun care and color cosmetics.
CHINA PLANT
Plant 2, Science & Technology Park No.777
Kangyuan Road, Suzhou Xiangcheng Economic Development Zone, CHINA 215131
TEL 86-512-6939-0288    FAX 86-512-6618-9388
ASAN PLANT

7.00 58 19.00 0.950
HRC-CCM73
Cyclopentasiloxane (and)
Cyclohexasiloxane
6.00 58 18.00 0.957
Product Name INCI Name
Viscosity
(Cs at 25°C)
Benefits
HRC-D2A Dimethicone 2
· Very light feeling
· Excellent spreadability
· Low surface tension
HRC-D5A Dimethicone 5
HRC-D6A Dimethicone 6
HRC-D10A Dimethicone 10
HRC-D20 Dimethicone 20
HRC-D50 Dimethicone 50
HRC-D100 Dimethicone 100
· Light and soft feeling
· Good spreadability
· Low surface tension
· Non-tacky emollient
HRC-D200 Dimethicone 200
HRC-D300 Dimethicone 300
HRC-D350 Dimethicone 350
HRC-D500 Dimethicone 500
HRC-D1,000 Dimethicone 1,000
HRC-D12,500 Dimethicone 12,500
· Heavy and silky feeling
· Moderate spreadability

HRC-PDM Phenyl Dimethicone Clear colorless liquid 350 ~ 500 · Versatility in formulations
· Long-lasting effect
HRC-DL40 Dimethiconol Yellowish Clear liquid 35 ~ 45
· Excellent spreadability and
  dispersion on skin
· Outstanding residual sensation
Vinyl Dimethicone Fluids (Basic Cosmetics / Color Cosmetics / Hair Care / Sun Care)
Product Name INCI Name
Viscosity
(Cs at 25°C)
Molecular Weight
(g/mol)
Refractive index
at 25°C
Benefits
HRC-100 Vinyl Dimethicone 100 7,500 1.404
· Light and soft feeling
· Excellent spreadability
· Low surface tension
HRC-200 Vinyl Dimethicone 200 14,500 1.404
HRC-300 Vinyl Dimethicone 300 22,500 1.404
HRC-500 Vinyl Dimethicone 500 27,000 1.404
HRC-1,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 1,000 31,000 1.404
HRC-1,500 Vinyl Dimethicone 1,500 42,000 1.404 · Substantial and richer
  texture
· Good spreadability
· Non-greasyHRC-3,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 3,000 50,000 1.404
HRC-10,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 10,000 70,000 1.404
· Heavy and silky feeling
· Moderate spreadability
HRC-20,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 20,000 81,000 1.404
HRC-65,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 65,000 104,000 1.404
HRC-165,000 Vinyl Dimethicone 165,000 132,000 1.404
· Exceptional conditioning
  agent for hair
Special Silicone Oil (Basic Cosmetics / Color Cosmetics / Hair Care / Sun Care) Gum Blends (Basic Cosmetics / Color Cosmetics / Hair Care(Only for treatment & hair essence) / Sun Care)
Silicone Fluids Polymer-Fluid Blends